the UK's widest stockist of Entreq products

Ex Demonstration Stock SALE price list.

Vibbeater : Vibration and Energy control

Vibbeater XX Apollo

(Pair) 7.5kg each - special energy absorbing mixture

RecievUs : Energy Absorbing plates for direct placement on electronics

RecievUs SB

Enhanced Ground Posts

K2

Ground Boxes
MinimUs

Silver MinimUs
Poseidon

Ground Earth Cables
Ertha Apollo

Ertha Apollo

Ertha Apollo

Ertha Copper
Power Distribution
Silver CleanUs
Power Cables
Power Apollo

Power Challenger 3v
Power Challenger 3v
Interconnects
Apollo

Atlantis

Discover 2010
Atlantis

Infinity Konstantin

Cable Wraps

AC Wraps
Mini Wraps

(Each) Silver grounding point, allowing choice of ground cables

(Each)

Entry level direct replacement of any Wooden Entreq Ground Connection

Designed to ground / earth with Entreq cables

(Each) Clean earth Copper ground box - Single outlet
(Each) Referance silver ground box - Single outlet
(Each) Equivalent to 3 Independent Olympus MimimUs in 1 box - 3 separate outlets
Spade > Spade
Spade > 3.5
Spade > RCA 1.65m
Spade > RCA 1.65m

Hard wired with 1.8m of Entreq mains cable

High End Power cleaner with Silver internals - US Plug fitted

Mains cables employ Entregs unique Patented design and constrution
1.8m Top Referance cable. UK Plug

1.8m Ultra High End systems. UK Plug
1.8m Ultra High End systems. US Plug

Pair 1.1m Signal XLR Referance cable

Pair 1.1m Signal XLR Ultimate Ref, As quiet as it currently gets
Pair 1.1m Signal RCA Entreq's wooden connectors & shotgun construction
Single 1.1m Signal Digital RCA - Ultimate performance, very quiet
Pair 1.1m Signal RCA

control of stray fields and currents

(Pair)
(Pair)

For power and speaker cables
For use on all types of Signal cables

STUDIO AV
See, hear and feel the difference
www.studioav.co.uk
sales@studioav.co.uk
Tel : 01753 863300

Energy Transforming Equlpmgnq)

SRP

£740

£450

£150

£280
£460
£3,400

£430

£430

£540
£80

£2,000

£5,100
£2,100
£2,100

£4,800

£7,600
£980

£2,600
£180

£140
£70

Studio AV Price

£490

£320

£105

£196
£390
£2,850

£320

£320

£340
£50

£1,400

£3,590
£1,550
£1,550

£3,290

£5,290
£770

£1,800
£150

£110
£50



