



the UK's widest stockist of Entreq products

## **Ex Demonstration Stock SALE price list.**

			SRP	Studio AV Price
Vibbeater: Vibration and Energy control				
Vibbeater XX Apollo	(Pair)	7.5kg each - special energy absorbing mixture	£740	£490
RecievUs: Energy Absorbing plates for direct placement on electronics				
RecievUs SB	(Each)	Silver grounding point, allowing choice of ground cables	£450	£320
Enhanced Ground Posts				
K2	(Each)	Entry level direct replacement of any Wooden Entreq Ground Connection	£150	£105
<b>Ground Boxes</b>	Designed to ground / earth with Entreq cables			
MinimUs Silver MinimUs Poseidon	(Each) (Each) (Each)	Clean earth Copper ground box - Single outlet Referance silver ground box - Single outlet Equivalent to 3 Independent Olympus MimimUs in 1 box - 3 separate outlets	£280 £460 £3,400	£196 £390 £2,850
Ground Earth Cables				
Ertha Apollo Ertha Apollo Ertha Apollo Ertha Copper	Spade > Spade Spade > 3.5 Spade > RCA Spade > RCA	1.65m 1.65m	£430 £430 £540 £80	£320 £320 £340 £50
Power Distribution	Hard wired with 1.8m of Entreq mains cable			
Silver CleanUs	High End Power cleaner with Silver internals - US Plug fitted			£1,400
Power Cables	Mains cables employ Entreqs unique Patented design and constrution			
Power Apollo Power Challenger 3v Power Challenger 3v	<ul><li>1.8m Top Referance cable. UK Plug</li><li>1.8m Ultra High End systems. UK Plug</li><li>1.8m Ultra High End systems. US Plug</li></ul>		£5,100 £2,100 £2,100	£3,590 £1,550 £1,550
Interconnects				
Apollo Atlantis Discover 2010 Atlantis Infinity Konstantin	Pair Pair Pair Single Pair	1.1m Signal XLR Referance cable 1.1m Signal XLR Ultimate Ref, As quiet as it currently gets 1.1m Signal RCA Entreq's wooden connectors & shotgun construction 1.1m Signal Digital RCA - Ultimate performance, very quiet 1.1m Signal RCA	£4,800 £7,600 £980 £2,600 £180	£3,290 £5,290 £770 £1,800 £150
Cable Wraps  AC Wraps	(Pair)	fields and currents  For power and speaker cables	£140	£110
Mini Wraps	(Pair)	For use on all types of Signal cables	£70	£50